Releases - July 29, 2022

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

294637
269512
307414
277897
233510
163952
310289
319756
302192
279831
324066
141142
323924
284577
282095
322975

Pridmore
Dukes
Cuellar
Magaw
Asbury
Fortwengler
Jackson
Morris
Moore
Haines
Bixler
Sprayberry
Stillwell
Fowler
Layne
McFerren

Kyle
Jacob
Saul
Robert
Ethan
Mark
AJ
Sarah
Josie
Brandon
Alice
James
Markus
Michael
Tomiaz
Laquan

Alexander
C

A
Anthony

Beth
Terrell

G
D

Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Released From
Warren County Jail
Fulton County Detention Center

Henderson County Detention Center

Warren County Jail

Warren County Jail

Grayson County Detention Center
Fulton County Detention Center
Daviess County Det. Cntr

Rowan County Detention Center
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Franklin County Regional Jail

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections

Meade County Detention Center
Luther Luckett Corr. Complex
Kentucky State Penitentiary
Calloway County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



