DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
294637 Pridmore	Kyle	Alexander	Shock Probation Began - In State	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
269512 Dukes	Jacob	С	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
307414 Cuellar	Saul	Α	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
277897 Magaw	Robert	Anthony	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
233510 Asbury	Ethan		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
163952 Fortwengler	⁻ Mark		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
310289 Jackson	AJ		Shock Probation Began - In State	Fulton County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
319756 Morris	Sarah	Beth	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Daviess County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
302192 Moore	Josie		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
279831 Haines	Brandon	Terrell	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
324066 Bixler	Alice		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Franklin County Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
141142 Sprayberry	James	G	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class D (1 - 5 years)
323924 Stillwell	Markus	D	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
284577 Fowler	Michael		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Luther Luckett Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
282095 Layne	Tomiaz		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322975 McFerren	Laquan		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)